SAB*S Series
458
JIS symbol
� Double acting type
� NC (normally closed) type
� NO (normally open) type
B
A

C
D Other options
How to order
Model no.: SAB
Actuation: NC (normally closed) type
Port size: Rc1/2
Body/sealant combination
 : Body - bronze, sealant - tetrafluoroethylene resin
Other options: Indicator
Assembly direction: No options
<Example of model number>
SAB1S-15A-CL
A
B
C
D
E
*1: Select C or E for steam.
*2: The mounting plate (D B) is available for port size 8A to 32A.
*3: The indicator (D L) is available only for Actuation 1: NC type.
*4: Indicate BL in D to select both mounting plate and indicator.
*5: Mounting plate assembly position reverse rotation (D B-R) is
for port size 15A to 32A.
*6: Clockwise viewed from above with port A facing right.
Body/sealant
combination
 Assembly directionE
SAB (air operated type) *2/6
Symbol
Direction
Arrangement
B (mounting plate)
Without rotation
AB AB
B-R *5
Mounting plate reverse rotation
 indicates pilot port IN.
Note on model no. selection
ActuationA
Blank
B
L
No options
Mounting plate
Indicator
Other optionsD
C
E
F
Body Sealant O ring Remarks
Body/sealant combinationC
Symbol Descriptions
1
2
3
NC (normally closed) type
NO (normally open) type
Double acting type
Port sizeB